Kumar Rastogi and morefully described In the ‘Sale deed 
regisierad as Doc No; 5685/2012. Dated 20-08-2012 of SRO - 
Zone-2 Kanpur Nagar and Bounded on North: Plot No.33 

East: 609 MirRoad South : PlotNo.31 West: Plolno 27 

Date: 02-02-2026 

Reserve Price Rs:56,70,000Rupess Fifty Six Lakhs and Seventy Thousand Only) 

Eamast Money R=.5,67,000/- {Rupees Fiva Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Cndy) 
Deposit (EMD) EMD shall be deposited on or before 19-02-2026 4l 02,00 FM 

Bid increment amount | Rs, 10,000/~ (Rupees Ten Thousand Cnly} 

Date and fime of 20-02-2026 from 1100 AM to 11,30 AM (with § memate unlimited